wielka oriestra
Swiafecznej
pomocy

Rozktad jazdy linii autobusowej 316

31. Finat WOSP - Tréjmiejska Komunikacja dla Orkiestry

wielka orkiestra
Swiafecznej
pomocy

=

Przystanek 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

Gdynia Dworzec Gt. PKP 03 10:33| 11:33 |12:33 [13:33 | 14:33[15:33 [16:33 | 17:33 Przystanek 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
IMaja 10:36 | 11:36 | 12:36 [ 13:36 | 14:36 | 15:36 [ 16:36 | 17:36 Sopot Reja 01 11:33|12:33 | 13:33 [ 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:33 | 17:33 | 18:33
Centrum Handlowe Batory 01 10:37 | 1:37 | 12:37 [ 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 [16:37 | 17:37 3 Maja 03 11:34 | 12:34 | 13:34 | 14:34 | 15:34 | 16:34 [1T:34 | 18:34
Skwer Kosciuszki - InfoBox 02 10:39| 11:39 | 12:39 [ 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:39 [ 16:39 | 17:39 Sopot PKP - Niepodlegtosci 01 11:3512:35 | 13:35 [ 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:35 | 17:35 | 18:35
Wybickiego 02 10:40 [ 11:40 [ 12:4013:40 | 14:40] 15:40) 16:40[17:40 Bohaterdw Monte Cassino 01 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:38
Zwirki | Wigury 02 10:41 ) 1141 1281 [ 13:41 | 1441 | 15:41 [ 16:41 | 1T:41 Goyki 01 11:40 [12:40)13:40 | 14:40) 15:40 | 16:40 | 17:40{ 18:40
Traugutta 02 10:42 [ 11:42 | 12:42 | 13:42 |14:42 | 15:42 | 16:42 | 1T:42 Malczewskiego 01 4T | 12247 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 15:41 | 16:41 | 17:41 ) 18:41
Wzgdrze Sw. Maksymiliana SKM 06 10:46 | 11:46 [12:46 [ 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 [ 16:46 | 17:46 Wejherowska 01 11:42 |12:42|13:42 | 14:42 [ 15:42 | 16:42 | 1T:42 | 18:42
Wazgirze Sw. Maksymiliana - Kapliczka 02 [10:47 | 14T 1247 | 13:47 1647 | 15:47 | 16:47 [ 17:47 Kamienny Potok SKM 01 144 [ 12:44 113:44 | 14:446 | 15:44 |16:44 [17:44 | 18:44
Harcerska 02 10:48( 11:48 | 12:48|13:48 |14:48|15:48) 16:48|17:48 Bernadowska 01 (N2) 145 [ 12:45)13:45 | 14:45 ) 15:45 | 16:45 [ 1T:45 | 18:43
Centrum Mauki Experyment 02 10:49 ) 11:49 [12:49 [ 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 [ 16:49 ] 17:49 Kolibki 01 TEAT 1247 | 13:47 | 14:47 [ 15:47 | 16:4T7 | 1T:47 | 18:47
Redtowo SKM - Park Technologiczny 02 | 10:51) 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 ] 15:51 [ 16:31 [ 1T:51 Ortowo SKEM - "KLf" 01 11:49 [ 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 [1T:49 | 18:49
Zwycigstwa - Wielkopolska 02 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:53 [ 16:53 | 17:53 Ortowo SKM - Ortowska 01 11:50 {12:30 ) 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:30 | 16:50 | 17:50 [ 18:30
Nawigatorow 02 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 |14:54 | 15:54 | 16:54 | 17:54 Nawigatorow 01 1191 [ 12:37 [ 13:51 ) 14:51 [ 15:91 [ 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:51

Ortowo SKM - Ortowska 02 10:95 ] 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:35 | 14:55|15:55 [ 16:35 | 17:35 Iwyciestwa - Wielkopolska 01 11:93 [12:33 | 13:53 | 14:53 [15:33 | 16:53 | 17:53 [ 18:33
Ortowo SKM - "Klif" 02 10:57 | 11:57 | 12:57 [ 13:57 | 14:57 | 15:57 [ 16:57 | 17:57 Redtowo SKM - Park Technologiczny 01 | 11:55|12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:55 | 17:55 [ 18:55
Kolibki 02 10:58| 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58 [ 16:58 | 17:58 Centrum Nauki Experyment 01 11:57 | 12:57 | 13:57 | 14:57 | 15:57 | 16:57 | 17:57 | 18:57
Bernadowska 02 (N2) 11:00 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 {15:00 | 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00 Harcerska 01 11:39 | 12:39 | 13:59 [ 14:39 | 15:59 | 16:39 | 17:39 | 18:39
Kamienny Potok SKM 02 11:01 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 [ 16:01 | 17:01 | 18:01 Urzad Miasta-éwiqtnjaﬁska 0 12:01{ 13:01 | 14:01) 15:00 | 16:01 | 17:01 | 18:01 [ 19:0
Wejherowska 02 11:03 [12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 [15:03 | 16:03 | 17:03 [ 18:03 Traugutta 01 12:0313:03 | 14:03[ 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:03 [ 18:03 | 19:03
Malczewskiego 02 11:05 [12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 [ 15:05 ) 16:05 | 17:05 [ 18:05 Zwirki i Wigury 01 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 [ 15:04 | 16:04 | 17:04 [ 18:04 | 19:04
Bohaterow Monte Cassino 02 11:07 | 12:07 |13:07 | 14:07 [15:07 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:07 Skwer Kosciuszki - InfoBox 01 12:05|13:05 | 14:05) 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:05 [ 18:05 | 19:05
Sopot PKP - Niepodlegtosci 02 11:08 [ 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 [ 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:08 | 18:08 10 Lutego - Skwer Kosciuszki 02 12:07|13:07 | 14:07) 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:07 [18:07 | 19:07
3 Maja 02 1110 [ 12:10 [ 1310 [ 1430 [ 1510 {1610 | 17:10 ] 18:10 3 Maja 02 12:0913:09 | 14:09[ 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:09 [ 18:09 | 19:09

Sopot Reja 02 TET | 1200 [ 1300 ) 1400 | 1500 | 1600 [ 1710 [ 18:1 Gdynia Dworzec Gt. PKP 09 1200 [ 1300 [ 1400 | 1500 [ 1600 [ 17:11 ] 1811 ) 19:1




	Page 7

